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Waimka County—continued.
CampbeU, Herbert J., Redwood's Valley . .
Canton, Herbert, Orinoco ...

Canton, J.,Ngatimoti
..

( arisen, Mrs. S. J.. Kikiwa, Belgrove
Cederman, Leslie, Orinoco
('hallics, Alfred, Appleby
ChaUies, Arthur, Appleby
ChaUies, Charles, Appleby
ChaUies, Edgar, Waimea West ..

ChaUies, Edward, Appleby
ChaUies, Frank, Appleby
ChaUies, H. W., Appleby
ChaUies, James, Appleby
Chandler, J., Wangapeka
Chandler, Mrs. Fanny, Wangapeka
Chapman Bros., Pangatotara
Ching, James,Wakatu ..

Chisnall, T. B., Hope
Christian, .11 E„ Tadmor
Christian, J. W., Tadmor
Christian, William (Estate of), Tadmor
Christian, W. R., Tadmor
Clausen, W. H., Upper Moutere . .
Clark, James R., Wakefield
Clayden Bros., Wakefield
Clifford, J., Pangatotara
('lose. El D. and H. A., WakapuakaSuburban
Close, H. S., Wakefield
Clougher, Mrs. 0. M., Korere
Clouston, Henry, Ennes Glyu
Cobeldick, Ernest, Tui
Coekram, J., Thorpe
Cole, G. ft, Korcke, Wakefield ..

Cole, Montague, Wakefield
('ole, N. ft, Kohatu
Cole, T. W., Brightwater
Coleman, A. 11, Motupiko
Coleman, A. ft, Motupiko
Coleman, A. N., Kohatu
Coleman, E. W., Motupiko
Coleman, P, J., Motupiko
Coleman, P. A., Korere
Coleman, R. IE, Motupiko
Coleman, W. P., Motupiko
Connor Bros., Korere
Cook, Charles, Wai-iti
Cook, H. T., Appleby
Cook, James, Riwaka
Cook, J. W., Riwaka
Cook, Lawrence L., Lower Moutere
Cook, Thomas, Riwaka
Coppell, E. G., Brightwater
Corner, John,Wakapuaka Suburban
Cotton, C. R. T., Nelson
Cowin, J. 11, Thorpe
Cowin, Lewis, Thorpe
Cowin, Walter, Stanley Brook
Cowin, WilUam, Thorpe
Cozens, Wilfred W., Awa
Cresswell, Mrs. Annie, Lower Moutere
Crichton, Charles, Motueka
Crichton, Robert, Spring Grove
Crichton, Y., Awa
Cropp, B., Wai-iti
Cropp, B. II, Wai-iti
Cross, E. W., Richmond
Cross, C. G. A., Brightwater
Croudes, Robert H., Orinoco
dimming, W. H., Wakapuaka

..

Cummings, George, Wakapuaka Suburban..
Cummings, 11, Wakapuaka Suburban
Currin, F., Spring Grove
Currin, F. H. and 0. W.. Pigeon Valley,

Spring Grove
Currin, T. H., Wakefield
Davies, Albert N., Dovedale
Davies, A. N., Dovedale
Davies, A. N., Dovedale
Davies, A. N., Dovedale
Davies Bros., Dovedale
Davies, ft E., Belgrove
Davies, E. B., Dovedale
Davies, Owen J., Dovedale
Deck, J. 0. M., Umukuri, Riwaka

43
007
122
250
714
307
150
157'

80-1
200
535
290
545
203
087

31
51

707

496
055
214

0-1
111)
005

0-1
ISO
197
177
100
III)
304
113
519
109 i
70

202
252

28
102
240
304
313

82 !
571
847
050
52S
200

7
107
41

305
200
207
72(1

590
65
60

107

500
70
24

1
30 I
25 !

202 i
21

570

09
007
121
275
750
353
238
102
820
205
453
294
571
I 03

708
40
57

625
20.4
550
Nil
872

07
100
030
121
180
107
203
202
250
304
137
547
184
03

294
222
40

0
212
202
222
304
100
112
307
701

1,210
578
200

7
182
52

330
Nil
212

1,444
579

81
Nil

107
70

500
05
00

164
Nil

31
21

203
32

Nil

Waimka County—continued.
Denoker, A. G., Whangamoa

.. .. 220
Denton, Thomas William, Wakefield .. 1,794
Diekeson, David, Whakatu 222
Dodson, Arthur, Atawhai ..

.. 40
Dodson. George, Atawhai

..

;. 325
Dodson, Herbert, Atawhai

.. .. 599
Dodson, Percy, Whangamoa ..

..
183

Drew, Ralph, Whangapeka .. ..
34

Drogemuller, C. C. D., Upper Moutere ..
240

Drogemuller, P., Upper Moutere .. 385
Drogemuller. Theodore J., Upper Moutere. . 352
DrogemuUer, W. C. ft, Upper Moutere .. , 30
Dron, William, Spring Grove .. .. ! 70
Drummond, A., The Pines, Riwaka .. | 110
Drummond, A., Riverina, Stanley Brook ..

0160
Drummond, Duncan, Umukuri ..

Drummond, H. ()., Riwaka .. .. 469
Drummond, J. and W., Upper Moutere ..

195
Drumniond, James, Braeburn . .

., j 35
Drummond, WUliam, Upper Moutere
Diii-ker, F., Neudorf .. .. ., 47
Duncan, El W., Umukuri .. ..

102
Duncan, J. W. L., Umukuri .. .. 90
Duncan, L. G., Umukuri .. .. 51
Fal well, W. J., Stanley Brook . . . . i 000
Eban and Evers, Awa .. .. ,,

—

Eban and Evers, Thorpe
.. ..I 1,019

Eban, K. E., Stanley Brook . . . . : 728
Eban, R., Stanley Brook .. .. 910
Eden, George, Hope .. .. .. 50
Eden, J.,Wakefield .. .. .. 282
Eden, Marion, Wakefield
Eden, Mrs. M. A., Hope

.. .. 103
Eden, R. J., Box 19, Richmond
Eden, Samuel, Maitai, Nelson

..
.. .300

Eden, William, Spring Grove .. ..
21

Edwards, A. and R., Pokororo .. .. 1,500
Edwards, R. Arnold, Lower Moutere .. 41
Egan, El S. 'P., Riwaka .. .. 203
Eggers, ft D. ft, Upper Moutere .. 279
Eggers, E. C. D., Upper Moutere
Eggers, Henry, Upper Moutere . .

.. 303
Eggers, Joachim, Upper Moutere .. 236
Eggers, L. W., Upper Moutere . .

..
183

Eggers, Mrs. Johanne, Upper Moutere ..
118

Eggers, T. J., Pretty Bridge, Belgrove
Ellis, G. R., Tui .. .. .. 427
Ellis, R. Campbell, Belgrove .. .. 1,054
Ellis, Robert, Brightwater .. .. 265
Engclbrecht, Thomas, Ennes Glen, Stoke .. 1,410
Evans, J. H., Motueka
Evans, T., Motueka .. .. .. 227
Everett, Albert, Pokororo .. .,

—

Evers, John, Upper Moutere .. .. 40
Eves, B., Spring Grove ..

..
..

50
Eves, Joseph, Wakefield .. .. 784
Eves, J. W., Wai-iti . . .. .. 500
Ewers, Christian, Neudorf .. .. 142
Ewers, D. J., Neudorf . . .. .. 20
Ewers, Ludwig, Neudorf .. .. 175
Ewers, William, Neudorf .. .. 112
Eyles, Mrs. Charles, Thorpe . . .. 827
Eyles, Oliver ft, Thorpe .. .. 301
Faircy Bros., Nelson .. .. .. 903
Fairhall, 11 L, Wakefield .. .. 385
Fairhall, 11 L., Wakefield .. ..

—

Fairhall, Fred L., Wakefield .. .. 148
Fairhall, W. El, Birch Terrace, Wakefield.. 780
E'argher, Mrs. M. H., Tadmor .. .. 50
Farloy Bros, and T'oece, Braeburn .. 152
Farley Bros., Braeburn .. .. 243
Faulkner Bros., Stanley Brook .. .. 21
Faulkner Bros., Stanley Brook

..
.. 3,381

Fawcet, Mrs. Jane, Tadmor . . .. 00!!
Fawcet, W. P., Tadmor .. .. 099
E'awcett, G. W. and G, Tadmor .. .. 359
Pawoett, W. J. and L. S., Dart River,Tadmor 280
Eellowcs, R. R., Wakefield .. .. 170
Fenemor Bros., Stanley Brook .. .. 1.158
Fenemor, E. J. and R. ft, Tapawera .. 298
Fenemor, Thomas, Foxhill .. .. 01
Fenemor, W., Stanley Brook .. .. 295
Field, A. S., Richmond .. .. .. 24
Field, B. M„ Thorpe .. .. ..

' 1,201

105
1,743
Nil

50
320
012
190
01

237
359
345

' 183
03

138
5,940

232
517

Nil
33

70
37

133
84
43

800
294
819
758
910

53
250
20

247
47

202
23

1,430
28

163
383

10
303
243
107
III
128
530

1,201
164

Nil
250

NU
10

Nil
48

806
031
142
20

210
122
088
305
920
318
157

Nil
831

48
203
395

20
3,200

002
667
319
325

Nil
1,271

454
31

349
120
903

160
152
227

80
214
45

200
182
798

013
104
84

243
199

Nil
31

222
142
850
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